65
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Wood construction screws with countersunk head, T-drive
milling segment on the shank, coarse thread, special cutting point type 17, hardened and waxed
Houtconstructieschroef met verzonken kop, T-drive
met freesribben op de schacht, grove draad, speciale snijpunt type 17, gehard en gewaxt
Vis pour constructions en bois tête fraisée empreinte étoile-T
avec nervures sur le corps, filet large, pointe coupante type 17, trempée et lubrifiée
Holzbauschraube mit Senkkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Fräsrippen auf dem Schaft, Grobgewinde, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFEVTG
dk
T 60°90° dds
lg
l
k
PFS
L LL
EN 14592T-drive
d
[mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
lg
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
5,0
40 PFEVTG001005000403 5410439631815 TX 25 10 24 200 7200
50 PFEVTG001005000503 5410439701839 TX 25 10 30 200 4800
60 PFEVTG001005000603 5410439701921 TX 25 10 36 200 3200
70 PFEVTG001005000703 5410439701938 TX 25 10 42 200 2400
80 PFEVTG001005000803 5410439701945 TX 25 10 48 200 2400
90 PFEVTG001005000903 5410439701952 TX 25 10 54 200 2400
100 PFEVTG001005001003 5410439701969 TX 25 10 60 200 1600
120 PFEVTG001005001203 5410439701976 TX 25 10 70 200 1600
6,0
60 PFEVTG001006000603 5410439701983 TX 30 12 36 200 2400
70 PFEVTG001006000703 5410439701990 TX 30 12 42 200 1600
80 PFEVTG001006000803 5410439702003 TX 30 12 48 200 1600
90 PFEVTG001006000903 5410439702010 TX 30 12 54 100 1600
100 PFEVTG001006001003 5410439702027 TX 30 12 60 100 1600
120 PFEVTG001006001203 5410439702034 TX 30 12 75 100 1200
140 PFEVTG001006001403 5410439702041 TX 30 12 80 100 1200
160 PFEVTG001006001603 5410439702058 TX 30 12 90 100 1200
180 PFEVTG001006001803 5410439702065 TX 30 12 100 100 800
200 PFEVTG001006002003 5410439702072 TX 30 12 100 100 800
220 PFEVTG001006002203 5410439244053 TX 30 12 100 100 800
240 PFEVTG001006002403 5410439359320 TX 30 12 100 100 800
260 PFEVTG001006002603 5410439359337 TX 30 12 100 100 400
280 PFEVTG001006002803 5410439359344 TX 30 12 100 100 400
300 PFEVTG001006003003 5410439359351 TX 30 12 100 100 400
66
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Wood construction screws with countersunk head, T-drive
milling segment on the shank, coarse thread, special cutting point type 17, hardened and waxed
Houtconstructieschroef met verzonken kop, T-drive
met freesribben op de schacht, grove draad, speciale snijpunt type 17, gehard en gewaxt
Vis pour constructions en bois tête fraisée empreinte étoile-T
avec nervures sur le corps, filet large, pointe coupante type 17, trempée et lubrifiée
Holzbauschraube mit Senkkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Fräsrippen auf dem Schaft, Grobgewinde, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFEVTG
dk
T 60°90° dds
lg
l
k
PFS
L LL
EN 14592T-drive
d
[mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
lg
[mm]
8,0
80 PFEVTG001008000803 5410439437356 TX 40 14 48 50 800
100 PFEVTG001008001003 5410439437363 TX 40 14 60 50 800
120 PFEVTG001008001203 5410439437370 TX 40 14 75 50 600
140 PFEVTG001008001403 5410439437387 TX 40 14 80 50 600
160 PFEVTG001008001603 5410439437394 TX 40 14 90 50 600
180 PFEVTG001008001803 5410439437400 TX 40 14 100 50 400
200 PFEVTG001008002003 5410439437417 TX 40 14 100 50 400
220 PFEVTG001008002203 5410439437424 TX 40 14 100 50 400
240 PFEVTG001008002403 5410439437431 TX 40 14 100 50 400
260 PFEVTG001008002603 5410439437448 TX 40 14 100 50 200
280 PFEVTG001008002803 5410439437455 TX 40 14 100 50 200
300 PFEVTG001008003003 5410439437462 TX 40 14 100 50 200
320 PFEVTG001008003203 5410439437479 TX 40 14 100 50 200
340 PFEVTG001008003403 5410439437486 TX 40 14 100 50 -
360 PFEVTG001008003603 5410439437493 TX 40 14 100 50 -
380 PFEVTG001008003803 5410439437509 TX 40 14 100 50 -
400 PFEVTG001008004003 5410439437516 TX 40 14 100 50 -
67
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Wood construction screws with countersunk head, T-drive
milling segment on the shank, coarse thread, special cutting point type 17, hardened and waxed
Houtconstructieschroef met verzonken kop, T-drive
met freesribben op de schacht, grove draad, speciale snijpunt type 17, gehard en gewaxt
Vis pour constructions en bois tête fraisée empreinte étoile-T
avec nervures sur le corps, filet large, pointe coupante type 17, trempée et lubrifiée
Holzbauschraube mit Senkkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Fräsrippen auf dem Schaft, Grobgewinde, Cut-Spitze Typ 17, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PFEVTG
dk
T 60°90° dds
lg
l
k
PFS
L LL
EN 14592T-drive
d
[mm]
l
 [mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
lg
[mm]
10,0
100 PFEVTG001010001003 5410439437530 TX 40 18 60 50 600
120 PFEVTG001010001203 5410439437547 TX 40 18 75 50 600
140 PFEVTG001010001403 5410439437554 TX 40 18 80 50 600
160 PFEVTG001010001603 5410439437561 TX 40 18 90 50 600
180 PFEVTG001010001803 5410439437578 TX 40 18 100 50 400
200 PFEVTG001010002003 5410439437585 TX 40 18 100 50 400
220 PFEVTG001010002203 5410439437592 TX 40 18 100 50 400
240 PFEVTG001010002403 5410439437608 TX 40 18 100 50 400
260 PFEVTG001010002603 5410439437615 TX 40 18 100 50 200
280 PFEVTG001010002803 5410439437622 TX 40 18 100 50 300
300 PFEVTG001010003003 5410439437639 TX 40 18 100 25 150
320 PFEVTG001010003203 5410439437646 TX 40 18 100 25 150
340 PFEVTG001010003403 5410439437653 TX 40 18 100 25 100
360 PFEVTG001010003603 5410439437660 TX 40 18 100 25 2700
380 PFEVTG001010003803 5410439437677 TX 40 18 100 25 2700-
400 PFEVTG001010004003 5410439437523 TX 40 18 100 25 2550-